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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 2 bowler(s) *****

Important Messages

Please double-check your win/loss record.  Only matches within the
division count towards win/loss record.  Crossover matches only count
towards average.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 12 0 100.0 999 20997 1230 3407
2 2 Exeter 9 3 75.0 824 17310 926 2663
3 4 Muhlenberg 3 9 25.0 764 18351 849 2461
4 1 Daniel Boone 3 9 25.0 702 16868 795 2221
5 7 Wilson 3 9 25.0 725 15230 770 2284
6 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0
7 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2
1 13 Schuylkill Valley 8 1 88.9 669 16070 751 2201
2 10 Conrad Weiser 5 4 55.6 607 14581 666 1896
3 11 Hamburg 4 5 44.4 607 12755 701 2010
4 14 Wyomissing 1 8 11.1 528 12043 609 1706
5 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
6 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
7 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 14 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 279 Camryn Brown 269 Emily Breidegam 269 Sydney Binkley
Scratch Series 758 Julia Mengel 728 Camryn Brown 709 Andria Addis

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 2 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Emma Kay 3587 24 149
Anna Taraboletti 2784 24 116
Amanda Henderson 2784 21 132
Kristen Fitzcharles 3702 24 154
Julia Maggs 3681 24 153
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jalea Slater 1504 11 136
Kyla McMonagle 2503 18 139
Kassandra Dotterer 3219 20 160
Megan Myers 4178 21 198
Hailee Shollenberger 3984 21 189
Riley McMonagle 1922 14 137

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Emily Breidegam 4476 21 213
Catherine Kuberski 3577 21 170
Sara Halligan 3817 21 181
Andria Addis 4275 21 203
Camryn Brown 4852 21 231
Tori Lake 0 0 110
Jazmyn Borrilez 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Sammi Noll 1843 17 108
Tori Zimmerman 2171 19 114
Teresa Reed 3774 24 157
Frankie Kelly 4739 24 197
Julia Mengel 4412 21 210
Addison Hostetler 156 2 78
Sara Kline 926 10 92
VACANT 0 0 110
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Allie Buckley 1050 9 116
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Jazmine Arzuaga 2429 21 115
Brianna Weinman 4090 24 170
Sydney Binkley 5240 24 218
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Shenandoah Rankin 3470 21 165
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emma Metzler 2051 18 113
Isabella Bixler 2633 24 109
Rachel Pasko 2598 24 108
Courtney Britton 3999 24 166
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Cassandra Mull 2464 21 117
Venus Miller 2070 18 115
Archer Thomas 800 6 133
Sheyenne Blankenbiller 2825 21 134
Sarah Smith 1943 15 129
Makaylah Ammon 2342 18 130

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Gillian Allen 2844 24 118
Rylee Eck 2989 24 124
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kimberlee Lopez 2723 20 136
Kimberly Heck 2347 19 123
Heather LaFaver 3102 22 141
Olyvia Bainbridge 3504 23 152
Sandra Goho 2926 20 146
Makayla Lowery 654 7 93
Aubree Hoster 814 9 90

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Mackenzie Scheirer 2208 24 92
Ainsley Butler 2597 24 108
Seohyeon Bang 2618 24 109
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Camryn Brown Gov. Mifflin 4852 21 231.05
Sydney Binkley Wilson 5240 24 218.33
Emily Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 4476 21 213.14
Julia Mengel Muhlenberg 4412 21 210.10
Andria Addis Gov. Mifflin 4275 21 203.57
Megan Myers Exeter 4178 21 198.95
Frankie Kelly Muhlenberg 4739 24 197.46
Hailee Shollenberger Exeter 3984 21 189.71
Sara Halligan Gov. Mifflin 3817 21 181.76
Brianna Weinman Wilson 4090 24 170.42
Catherine Kuberski Gov. Mifflin 3577 21 170.33
Courtney Britton Conrad Weiser 3999 24 166.63

Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 3470 21 165.24
Kassandra Dotterer Exeter 3219 20 160.95
Teresa Reed Muhlenberg 3774 24 157.25
Kristen Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 3702 24 154.25
Julia Maggs Daniel Boone 3681 24 153.38
Olyvia Bainbridge Schuylkill Valley 3504 23 152.35
Emma Kay Daniel Boone 3587 24 149.46
Sandra Goho Schuylkill Valley 2926 20 146.30
Heather LaFaver Schuylkill Valley 3102 22 141.00
Kyla McMonagle Exeter 2503 18 139.06
Riley McMonagle Exeter 1922 14 137.29
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kimberlee Lopez Schuylkill Valley 2723 20 136.15
Sheyenne Blankenbiller Hamburg 2825 21 134.52
Archer Thomas Hamburg 800 6 133.33
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 2784 21 132.57
Makaylah Ammon Hamburg 2342 18 130.11
Sarah Smith Hamburg 1943 15 129.53
Rylee Eck Oley Valley 2989 24 124.54
Kimberly Heck Schuylkill Valley 2347 19 123.53
Gillian Allen Oley Valley 2844 24 118.50
Cassandra Mull Hamburg 2464 21 117.33
Allie Buckley Twin Valley 1050 9 116.67
Anna Taraboletti Daniel Boone 2784 24 116.00
Jazmine Arzuaga Wilson 2429 21 115.67
Venus Miller Hamburg 2070 18 115.00
Tori Zimmerman Muhlenberg 2171 19 114.26

Emma Metzler Conrad Weiser 2051 18 113.94
Isabella Bixler Conrad Weiser 2633 24 109.71
Seohyeon Bang Wyomissing 2618 24 109.08
Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 1843 17 108.41
Rachel Pasko Conrad Weiser 2598 24 108.25
Ainsley Butler Wyomissing 2597 24 108.21
Makayla Lowery Schuylkill Valley 654 7 93.43
Sara Kline Muhlenberg 926 10 92.60
Mackenzie Scheirer Wyomissing 2208 24 92.00
Aubree Hoster Schuylkill Valley 814 9 90.44
Mykalynn Velez Hamburg 968 12 80.67
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 156 2 78.00
Tori Lake Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Jazmyn Borrilez Gov. Mifflin 0 0
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